53
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
CONNECTIONSHOW TO ORDER
B05 + P03/P05
B05 - SUPPLY AND CONTROL UNIT CODE
POWER SUPPLY
100... 240 Vac H
OUT 1
Relay SPST-NO 16A R
Not available -
OUT 2
Relay SPST-NO 8A R
Not available -
OUT 3
Relay SPST-NO 5A R
Not available -
OUT 4
Relay SPST-NO 5A R
Not available -